POS.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

TESSERA

7908109

7926533

7924725

889822N

7936262

7926307

7907816

A046317

A146601

A149088

979597W

729226E

A143490

A142378

7948013

7916921

801660P

7917857

799409N

7913137

A016497

A071609

7902775

7915980

7901572

7935992

7953787

7915588

7911962

7901473

943077T

AM819080

7924264

CLASSIFICA GIRO DELLA PROVINCIA - 1~ SERIE

ATLETA

MAZZERO MIRCO

COSTA FEDERICO

CALDERAN OMAR

DANIOTTI ENZO

DARIO FABIO

ZAMBOLIN SANDRO

AGOSTINI GIANMARCO

MENEGUZZO ADELMO

LENARDUZZI GIULANO

FORMAGGI MICHELE

PITTACOLO MICHELE

PISANO MARCO

PAVANELLO GIANCARLO

CASAGRANDE LABERTO

ALBERTO CAUSIN

DALLA MUTTA EROS

BARZOTTO BRUNO

NAGAROTTO OSCAR

CITRON ALBERTO

VIOTTO GIORGIO

ZAMBON FABIO

GHIRARDELLO SIMONE

SCHIAVO OTTORINO

DEL BOCA WALTER

SACCON RAUL

BONETTO FABIO

GEROTTO LORIS

ZAUSA EMILIANO

GHIRARDO LUCA

TEMPESTIN EDI

STRADIOTTO CRISTIAN

WESTERMAYER THOMAS

CADORE RENATO

CAT.
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2
VET/2

VET/2

VETERANI 2
CoD. SOCIETA'
06TV049 ASD PIVA TEO SPORT
06PD116 ASD Iperlando
06VE004 ASD G.S. DE LUCA
03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM
06TV005 ASD G.S. EUROVELO CICL
07UD006 ASD CHIARCOSSO
06PD205 ASD. CICLI CANEVA
0252343 A-S-D- TEAM BRAMATI
05L0568 A-S-D- CHIERCOSSO
05G0732 A-S-D- TEAM FRIULI SAN
05C0847 ASD PITTABIKE
17B2009 ASD PEPPE MOLE'
03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM
05G0732 A-S-D- TEAM FRIULI SAN
06PD171 A.S.D. TEAM LENOX
06PD007 ASD BIKES BENATO FRW
03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE
07PN020 A-S-D PROFESSIONAL BIK
0530302 A-S-D-TEAM SALVADOR
06TV049 ASD PIVA TEO SPORT
03K3001 A-S-D- CICLISTI EUROVE
0530302 A-S-D-TEAM SALVADOR
06PD173 A.S.D. VELO CLUB 2 TOR
06PD178 S.C. PADOVANI
06PD173 A.S.D. VELO CLUB 2 TOR
06VE004 ASD G.S. DE LUCA
06TV052 ASD GRINT BIKE TEAM
06VI194 VITAMINSTORE SPATHA TE
06TV043 ASD TXT VITTORIO VENET
06TV003 ASD FAUSTO COPPI POLYG
03N2062 ASD MB TEAM MACRO
21KA001 TEAM PRO ENERGEMC
06PD171 A.S.D. TEAM LENOX
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PUNTI GARE
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TOT
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